Technical Data Sheet
Clima Redboard pro
The technical information and instructions for use contained in this document are correct to the best of our knowledge and are provided
in good faith. The content of this document does not constitute an explicit or implicit guarantee for the performance of these products.
Since we have no control over how our materials will be used or the conditions under which they are used, we can only guarantee that
these products meet our quality standards. We can therefore only guarantee the quality of our products within the framework of our
general terms and conditions, but we cannot guarantee their successful functioning in every situation. Subject to changes without prior
notice. This data sheet replaces all previous data sheets.

Since we have no control over how our materials will be used or the conditions under which they are used, we can only guarantee that
these products meet our quality standards. We can therefore only guarantee the quality of our products within the framework of our
general terms and conditions, but we cannot guarantee their successful functioning in every situation. Subject to changes without prior
notice. This data sheet replaces all previous data sheets.
Status: 24/01/2025  Page 3 of 3
redstone GmbH & Co. KG
Haferwende 1
28357 Bremen
Tel.: 0421 / 22 31 49-0
In order to preserve the outstanding features of the Clima Redboard pro, only breathable final
coatings f.e. Vivo Clean or corresponding products from the redstone Luno-line (Wall
Coatings) should be used.
The data sheets of all redstone products used must be observed.
Dimensions / Form of Delivery / Art. No. / EAN No.:
1250 x 1000 x 25 mm;  80 pc. / pallet (100.00 m²);  Art. No.: RBP251250MM / 4260122563883
1250 x 1000 x 30 mm;  68 pc. / pallet (85.00 m²);   Art. No.: RBP301250MM / 4260122563890
1250 x 1000 x 50 mm;  40 pc. / pallet (50.00 m²);   Art. No.: RBP501250MM / 4260122563906
1250 x 1000 x 60 mm;  33 pc. / pallet (41.25 m²);    Art. No.: RBP601250MM / 4260122563913
  625 x 1000 x 25 mm; 160 pc. / pallet (100.00 m²);  Art. No.: RBP25625MM / 4260122563838
  625 x 1000 x 30 mm; 136 pc. / pallet (85.00 m²);    Art. No.: RBP30625MM / 4260122563845
  625 x 1000 x 50 mm;  80 pc. / pallet (50.00 m²);    Art. No.: RBP50625MM / 4260122563852
  625 x 1000 x 60 mm*;  66 pc. / pallet (41.25 m²);    Art. No.: RBP60625MM / 4260122563869
  625 x 1000 x 80 mm*;  50 pc. / pallet (31.25 m²);    Art. No.: RBP80625MM / 4260122563876
* special-production
Other:
The requirements of the EC Safety Data Sheet must be adhered to.
ecologicalbuildingsystems.com